
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Mason, Ohio, USA 13-19 August 2018 Hard, Deco Turf II $2,874,299
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 ROU
2

3 ROU 46 63 63
4 Q AUS 46 63 63
5 Q EST 75 64
6 Q USA 26 63 61
7 WC CZE 75 63
8 16 AUS 63 75
9 11 LAT 64 61

10 Q FRA 16 75 60
11 Q ROU 62 60
12 RUS 63 62
13 USA 76(5) 62
14 UKR 60 62
15 26 64 64
16 7 ESP
17 4 GER 63 64
18

19 RUS 46 75 64
20 SRB 61 60
21 LAT 26 76(3) 64
22 LL ITA 62 63
23 WC USA 62 62
24 13 USA 36 76(3) 64
25 9 CZE 63 64
26 POL 63 63
27 GBR 26 63 75
28 BLR 46 63 64
29 WC BLR 64 36 75
30 ESP 67(5) 62 64
31 64 75

32 6 FRA

33 8 CZE

34

35 AUS 63 26 63
36 USA 61 62
37 Q BLR 64 62
38 Q SVK 60 46 61
39 FRA 63 60
40 10 GER 64 32 Ret'd
41 15 BEL 75 57 63
42 SVK 64 62
43 Q SWE 36 62 76(1)
44 CZE 26 64 61
45 Q GER 76(8) 62
46 Q USA 57 63 63
47 63 62
48 3 USA
49 5 UKR 36 64 62
50

51 WC RUS 76(1) 46 64
52 Q SUI 64 26 76(5)
53 HUN 64 64
54 WC USA 63 64
55 Q CRO 64 63
56 12 RUS 46 64 63
57 17 JPN 64 63
58 GRE 63 76(8)
59 EST 61 63
60 CZE 63 60
61 NED 63 26 63
62 USA 62 60
63 64 00 Ret'd
64 2 DEN

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK RANK POINTS

1 1 9 9 900

2 2 10 10 585

3 3 11 11 350

4 4 12 12 190

5 5 13 13 105

6 6 14 14 60

7 7 15 15 FIRST ROUND 1

8 8 16 16

17 OSAKA, Naomi

OSTAPENKO, Jelena

KASATKINA, Daria

KEYS, Madison

WILLIAMS, Venus

MERTENS, Elise

BARTY, Ashleigh

E. SVITOLINA [5]

K. BERTENS

K. BERTENS

P. KVITOVA [8]

A. SABALENKA

E. MERTENS [15]

A. SABALENKA

P. KVITOVA [8]

Kiki BERTENS

26 76(6) 62

S. HALEP [1]

K. BERTENS

A. BARTY [16]

S. HALEP [1]

S. HALEP [1]

S. HALEP [1]

L. TSURENKO

M. KEYS [13]

C. GARCIA [6]

A. SABALENKA

E. MAKAROVA

E. SVITOLINA [5]

A. KONTAVEIT

S. STEPHENS [3]

E. MERTENS [15]

K. MLADENOVIC

P. KVITOVA [8]

K. PLISKOVA [9]

V. AZARENKA

P. KVITOVA [8]

K. BERTENS

A. KONTAVEIT

A. ANISIMOVA

M. KEYS [13]

A. KERBER [4]

L. TSURENKO

A. CORNET

L. TSURENKO

A. KERBER [4]

C. GIORGI

G. MUGURUZA [7]

A. PAVLYUCHENKOVA

FINALIST $262,364

Pam Whytcross, Yannick YoshizawaWTA SUPERVISORSKaterina Siniakova - 42LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

THIRD ROUND $29,530

SECOND ROUND

STEPHENS, Sloane

KERBER, Angelique

HALEP, Simona PLISKOVA, Karolina

www.WTATENNIS.com

$8,100

$15,180

QUARTER-FINALIST $61,000

$530,000

C. WOZNIACKI [2]

E. MERTENS [15]

T. MARIA

R. PETERSON

KVITOVA, Petra FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

WINNER

PRIZE MONEY

SEMI-FINALIST $130,300

HALEP, Simona

BYE
BEGU, Irina-Camelia

TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla

S. HALEP [1]

KANEPI, Kaia K. KANEPI

S. KUZNETSOVA

P. MARTIC

A. SABALENKA

A. ANISIMOVA

M. SAKKARI

K. BERTENS

V. KUZMOVA

C. GARCIA [6]

S. WILLIAMS

E. SVITOLINA [5]

M. KEYS [13]

K. MLADENOVIC
KUZMOVA, Viktoria

GAVRILOVA, Daria

WILLIAMS, Serena
SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra

MLADENOVIC, Kristina

KEYS, Madison
PLISKOVA, Karolina

RADWANSKA, Agnieszka

SEEDED PLAYERS

GOERGES, Julia
MERTENS, Elise

RYBARIKOVA, Magdalena

GOERGES, Julia

SINIAKOVA, Katerina
MARIA, Tatjana

KIICK, Allie
BYE

WOZNIACKI, Caroline

MUGURUZA, Garbiñe

WOZNIACKI, Caroline

V. Williams (Right Knee Injury)

WESTERN & SOUTHERN OPEN

S. STEPHENS [3]

A. TOMLJANOVIC

A. BARTY [16]

E. MAKAROVA

SVITOLINA, Elina

J. Goerges - Left Leg Injury

GARCIA, Caroline

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERSALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

WITHDRAWALS

C. Giorgi (LL) C. Wozniacki - Left Knee Injury

SEEDED PLAYERS

LEPCHENKO, Varvara
VONDROUSOVA, Marketa

BARTY, Ashleigh
OSTAPENKO, Jelena

CORNET, Alizé
BOGDAN, Ana

MAKAROVA, Ekaterina
COLLINS, Danielle

TSURENKO, Lesia
BYE

MUGURUZA, Garbiñe
KERBER, Angelique

BYE
PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia

KRUNIC, Aleksandra
SEVASTOVA, Anastasija

GIORGI, Camila
MATTEK-SANDS, Bethanie

KONTA, Johanna

SABALENKA, Aryna
AZARENKA, Victoria

SUÁREZ NAVARRO, Carla
BYE

GARCIA, Caroline

KVITOVA, Petra

BYE

PETERSON, Rebecca

STEPHENS, Sloane
SVITOLINA, Elina

BYE
KUZNETSOVA, Svetlana

VOEGELE, Stefanie
BABOS, Timea

ANISIMOVA, Amanda

BERTENS, Kiki

VANDEWEGHE, CoCo
BYE

MARTIC, Petra

KASATKINA, Daria
OSAKA, Naomi

SAKKARI, Maria
KONTAVEIT, Anett

STRYCOVA, Barbora



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Mason, Ohio, USA 13-19 August 2018 Hard, Deco Turf II $2,874,299
STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

CZE

CZE

ROU

RUS

USA

SLO

ESP

BEL

USA

USA

AUS

CHN

BEL

NED

SLO 61 64

ESP

USA

USA

FRA

SRB

CHN

CRO

POL

USA

USA

USA

ROU

ROU

USA

CZE

AUS

UKR

RUS

LAT

TPE

BLR

UKR

AUS

SLO

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE 63 63

RUS

USA

CZE

GBR

LAT

USA

GER

JPN

BLR

AUS

EST

HUN

FRA

WTA TOUR © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

1 7 900

2 11 585

3 15 350

4 26 190

5 30 105

6 45 1

7 52

8 57

BYE

BABOS, Timea

SESTINI HLAVACKOVA, Andrea

STRYCOVA, Barbora

HRADECKA, Lucie

MAKAROVA, Ekaterina [7]

MATTEK-SANDS, Bethanie

ATAWO, Raquel

GROENEFELD, Anna-Lena

AOYAMA, Shuko

MLADENOVIC, Kristina

MAROZAVA, Lidziya

GAVRILOVA, Daria

KONTAVEIT, Anett

PESCHKE, Kveta

ADAMCZAK, Monique

KICHENOK, Lyudmyla

PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia

SEVASTOVA, Anastasija

HSIEH, Su-Wei

JURAK, Darija

ROSOLSKA, Alicja

SPEARS, Abigail

CHRISTIAN, Kaitlyn

SANTAMARIA, Sabrina

BEGU, Irina-Camelia

ZHENG, Saisai

MERTENS, Elise

SCHUURS, Demi

KLEPAC, Andreja

MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, María José

BYE

KREJCIKOVA, Barbora

SINIAKOVA, Katerina

BYE

OLARU, Raluca

ZVONAREVA, Vera

E. MAKAROVA [7]

46 75 10-6

L. HRADECKA

E. MAKAROVA [7]

L. HRADECKA

A. PAVLYUCHENKOVA

A. SEVASTOVA

76(1) 64

E. MERTENS

D. SCHUURS [6]

K. CHRISTIAN

76(2) 62

E. MERTENS

D. SCHUURS [6]

64 61

S. SANTAMARIA

T. BABOS

K. MLADENOVIC [2]

75 76(2)

L. HRADECKA

E. MAKAROVA [7]

16 76(4) 10-5

62 00 Ret'd

A. SESTINI HLAVACKOVA

B. STRYCOVA [3]

A. PAVLYUCHENKOVA

A. SEVASTOVA

62 52 Ret'd

K. CHRISTIAN

S. SANTAMARIA

16 61 10-7

57 64 10-2

A. KLEPAC

M. MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ [4]

E. MERTENS

D. SCHUURS [6]

76(5) 57 10-7

B. KREJCIKOVA

K. SINIAKOVA [1]

46 64 10-7

64 60

T. BABOS

K. MLADENOVIC [2]

J. KONTA

J. OSTAPENKO

61 60

S. AOYAMA

L. MAROZAVA

L. HRADECKA

E. MAKAROVA [7]

57 44 Ret'd

N. KICHENOK

A. RODIONOVA

76(5) 61

A. SESTINI HLAVACKOVA

B. STRYCOVA [3]

61 63

A. PAVLYUCHENKOVA

A. SEVASTOVA

26 63 13-11

76(4) 75

K. CHRISTIAN

S. SANTAMARIA

75 75

A. CORNET

A. KRUNIC

60 61

X. HAN

D. JURAK

63 62

A. KLEPAC

M. MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ [4]

J. BRADY

C. DOLEHIDE

76(5) 64

E. MERTENS

D. SCHUURS [6]

R. OLARU

OSTAPENKO, Jelena

SABALENKA, Aryna

KICHENOK, Nadiia

NICULESCU, Monica

MELICHAR, Nicole

V. ZVONAREVA

63 46 10-3

SAFAROVA, Lucie

KONTA, Johanna

RODIONOVA, Anastasia

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila

VORACOVA, Renata

BYE

GIBBS, Nicole

CORNET, Alizé

KRUNIC, Aleksandra

HAN, Xinyun

DAVIS, Lauren

FLIPKENS, Kirsten

BRADY, Jennifer

DOLEHIDE, Caroline

TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla

KING, Vania

SREBOTNIK, Katarina

ARRUABARRENA, Lara

WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Pam Whytcross, Yannick Yoshizawa

HRADECKA, Lucie / MAKAROVA, Ekaterina

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING

BEGU, Irina-Camelia / NICULESCU, Monica

www.WTATENNIS.com LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: ADE 106 On-Site 138 Best of 124

$9,680

KLEPAC, Andreja / MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, María José QUARTER-FINALIST $19,105

MERTENS, Elise / SCHUURS, Demi FIRST ROUND $4,785

MELICHAR, Nicole / PESCHKE, Kveta SECOND ROUND

BABOS, Timea / MLADENOVIC, Kristina FINALIST $76,685

KREJCIKOVA, Barbora / SINIAKOVA, Katerina WINNER

SESTINI HLAVACKOVA, Andrea / STRYCOVA, Barbora SEMI-FINALIST $37,830

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

$151,840

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)SEEDED TEAMS

31

32 2 

29

30

27

28

25 7 

26

23

24 3 

21

22

19

20

L. HRADECKA/E. MAKAROVA [7]

17 5 
62 75

18

N. MELICHAR

K. PESCHKE [5]

15

16 8 

13

14

11 WC

12

9 4 

10

7

8 6 

5

6 WC

3

4

WESTERN & SOUTHERN OPEN

1 1 

2

B. KREJCIKOVA

K. SINIAKOVA [1]

B. Mattek-Sands / L. Safarova - B. Mattek-Sands (Left Thigh Injury)

N. Melichar / K. Peschke - K. Peschke (Left Foot Injury)

N. Kichenok / A. Rodionova - A. Rodionova (Left Calf Strain)

WITHDRAWALS

A. Barty (Viral Illness)



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Mason, Ohio, USA 13-19 August 2018 Hard, Deco Turf II $2,874,299
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 FRA

2
USA

3 WC USA

4
20 USA

5 2 BLR

6
USA

7 RUS

8
18 BLR

9 3 CRO

10
GER

11 ROU

12
21 ROU

13 4 ITA

14
ESP

15 WC USA

16
13 SVK

17 5 BEL

18
WC USA

19 SUI

20
22 PUR

21 6 TPE

22
GER

23 SLO

24
19 USA

25 7 SUI

26
USA

27 USA

28
24 USA

29 8 BEL

30
RUS

31 WC USA

32
17 AUS

33 9 EST

34
WC GER

35 RUS

36
16 KAZ

37 10 KAZ

38
SWE

39 SVK

40
23 SWE

41 11 CRO

42
WC USA

43 USA

44
15 POL

45 12 ROU

46
USA

47 JPN

48
14 AUS

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK RANK POINTS

1 34 13 57 30

2 36 14 60 20

3 37 15 61 1

4 40 16 63

5 41 17 65

6 42 18 66

7 44 19 67

8 47 20 68

9 48 21 69

10 50 22 70

11 51 23 72

12 54 24 73

CIRSTEA, Sorana

KING, Vania

NARA, Kurumi

TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla

PUTINTSEVA, Yulia

LARSSON, Johanna

SCHMIEDLOVA, Anna Karolina

PETERSON, Rebecca

MARTIC, Petra

DAVIS, Lauren

VAN UYTVANCK, Alison

LOEB, Jamie

BENCIC, Belinda

MCHALE, Christina

LEPCHENKO, Varvara

VICKERY, Sachia

VOEGELE, Stefanie

PUIG, Monica

CORNET, Alizé

GIBBS, Nicole

DI LORENZO, Francesca

KENIN, Sofia

SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra

RISKE, Alison

SEEDED PLAYERS

KUZMOVA, Viktoria

TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla

LINETTE, Magda

DIYAS, Zarina

STOSUR, Samantha

A. TOMLJANOVIC [14]

63 62

R. PETERSON [23]

64 61

P. MARTIC [11]

62 61

K. KANEPI [9]

63 63

V. LEPCHENKO

63 26 62

A. KIICK

75 61

T. MARIA

63 62

V. KUZMOVA [13]

36 63 75

S. VOEGELE

64 61

A. BOGDAN

63 62

A. CORNET [1]

61 63

A. SASNOVICH [2]

76(5) 62

B. PERA

64 36 63

S. CIRSTEA [12]

26 62 63

A. TOMLJANOVIC [14]

64 63

Y. PUTINTSEVA [10]

75 36 60

R. PETERSON [23]

64 62

P. MARTIC [11]

75 62

A. KIICK

76(4) 61

K. KANEPI [9]

46 64 63

Z. DIYAS [16]

75 63

C. MCHALE

57 76(3) 63

V. LEPCHENKO

46 63 64

N. VIKHLYANTSEVA

63 63

S. VOEGELE

62 60

T. MARIA

75 63

J. BRADY [19]

26 40 Ret'd

C. GIORGI [4]

63 64

V. KUZMOVA [13]

64 64

J. LOEB

16 62 30 Ret'd

V. LAPKO [18]

63 75

D. VEKIC [3]

63 63

A. BOGDAN

62 76(8)

A. CORNET [1]

62 61

S. KENIN [20]

63 63

A. SASNOVICH [2]

26 75 62

PERA, Bernarda

LINETTE, Magda

KANEPI, Kaia

LISICKI, Sabine

RODINA, Evgeniya

DIYAS, Zarina

KIICK, Allie

STOSUR, Samantha

HSIEH, Su-Wei

MARIA, Tatjana

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila

BRADY, Jennifer

FLIPKENS, Kirsten

VIKHLYANTSEVA, Natalia

VEKIC, Donna

PETKOVIC, Andrea

BOGDAN, Ana

NICULESCU, Monica

GIORGI, Camila

ARRUABARRENA, Lara

DOLEHIDE, Caroline

KUZMOVA, Viktoria

BLINKOVA, Anna

LAPKO, Vera

VAN UYTVANCK, Alison

LAPKO, Vera

FLIPKENS, Kirsten

CIRSTEA, Sorana VICKERY, Sachia

HSIEH, Su-Wei

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Nicole Gibbs - 111 WTA SUPERVISORS Pam Whytcross, Yannick Yoshizawa

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING ATKENIN, Sofia

NICULESCU, Monica

PUIG, Monica

BENCIC, Belinda

KANEPI, Kaia www.WTATENNIS.com
PUTINTSEVA, Yulia

MARTIC, Petra

BRADY, Jennifer

PETERSON, Rebecca

FIRST ROUND $2,000

SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra FINALIST $3,300

GIORGI, Camila

VEKIC, Donna

CORNET, Alizé QUALIFIER $0 A. Van Uytvanck - Gastrointestinal Illness

WESTERN & SOUTHERN OPEN

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

D. Jakupovic - Left Ankle Injury
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